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
PARADE OF HOMES 

Our pictorial magaslna faaturat many 
homes for sale. Wi will b« flad'to nuril you one. Just call Fredericks Realty.

EASY TERMS

R*qulr*s akperieno* In set up and operation of lathe* and 
following manufacturing outline*.

• TUBE MOCKUP MECHANICS
Must be able to read blueprint* aad operate a tub* band­ 
ing machine. , . 'i •.- , .

THE EMPLOYEES AT DOUGLAS AIRCRAFT ENJOY 
EXCELLENT BENEFITS, ABOVE AVERAGE WAGES, 
EXCELLENT WORKING CONDITIONS, AND 
RECOGNITION (A POLICY OF PROMOTION FROM 
WITHIN).

INTERVIEWS
THRU SATURDAY

. 8 A.M. • 4 P.M.

APPLY
4831 HARDWICK, LAKEWOOD CENTER 

LAKEWOOD, CALIFORNIA
OR 

AT YOUR LOCAL CALIFORNIA STATE
DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT 

APPLICANTS MUST HAVE SOCIAL SECURITY 
CARD AND MILITARY SEPARATION PAPERS

DOUGLAS
AIRCRAFT DIVISION

YOUR 6.1.

GI— No Down— 3 bedroom or 
assume existing GI loea with 
108 per cent mo. '111.

01 - No IXrtrri iif^fcmlly 
room, 2 baths, 1860 sq. feet. 
Only 5 yean old. '116.

GI— No Down— family room 
•provincial. 2 baths, fireplace, 
all deluxe kitchen, Huge 
Master Bedroom. '210.

GI— No Down — 4 bedrooms 
— and 2 baths, dishwasher, 
modern interior, atarple.

GI—No Down—2 bedroom, 
dining room' R-3 tot, open 
beam ceilings. Full price 
$18,000, on our '301.

3 bedroom 2 bath, rear liv­ 
ing room carpet*. A doll 
bouae. FP $23,600. Torrance 
*107.

2 + Fam. Rm. + Pool, 2 fire­ 
places, formal dining room, 
FA heating. Secluded yard. 
Torrance *114.

3 Bedroom- study, bar rm., 
pool. 2Vt baths, 2500 sq. ft., 
fireplace, bug* living room. 
Torrance *119.

4 + Family Rin.—Custom. 3 
baths, formal dining room, 
deluxe kitchen, provincial 
design. Torrance *123.

3 Bedroom — Modem, open 
beam ceilings, rear kitchen 
with bar 2 bathe. Near every- 
tbingi Torrance *125.

2 + den 2 baths, dining 
room, fireplace, water soften- 
er, FA heating. Clean clear 
thru. Torrance +133.

2 Story—2100 sq. ft. of living 
beauty, 3 + king size Fam. 
Rm. 2tt baths, fireplace, 
book shelves. Torrance. '136.

10X18 Family Rm. 3 bed- 
rooma, paneling* sliding glass 
doors fireplace. A honey. 
Torrance '144.

Rambling Ranch—4 + Fam­ 
ily Room on 81x239 ft. lot. 
A 16x24 living rm., 10x12 
work shop. Elegant. Tor- 
ranee '202.

EASY TERMS

4 -f Family Rm. Modern de­ 
sign, fireplace, built - ins, 
1800 sq. ft. 2 pullman baths, fully carpeted.. Torrance 
*20i.

3 4- Family Rm. — Corner 
lot, beautifully landscaped 
yard' 2 baths, fireplace. Tor­ 
rance *206.

3 + Pool, park like yard. 
FP $25,500. Owner leaving 
area. Room for boat or trail­ 
er. Torrance *217.

3 Bedroom, acoustic ceilings, 
paneled dining area, Lanai 
with BBQ. Nice carpets and 
drapes. Torrance *219.

EASY TERMS

3 Bedroom— 2 story, built- 
ins- intercom, family room, 
manicured y a rd, covered 
patio. Torrance *314.

2 bedroom, step-down family 
room, corner lot personality, 
plus. Lomdta. '316.

3 + detached rumpus room, 
huge family kitchen, gigantic 
living room. Torrance. +319.

NEW — 4 bedroom, 3 bath­ 
rooms. $1500 down, fireplace* 
butlt-lns, dishwasher. Lttnita. 
*320,

3 bedroom, truly modern. 
Dual fireplace in living * 
family room. Deluxe kitchen. 
A dream. *321. '

2 + Sewing Room —Provin­ 
cial. FP $20,200. Remodeled 
kitchen, acoustic ceilings, 
deep lot with 2 car garage. 
Torrance '303.

5 Bedroom, family room' 3 
baths, PV stone fireplace de­ 
luxe kitchen. Near new. Har­ 
bor City. '307.

2 Bedroom—Frame, R-2 lot, 
ideal for young or old. Tor­ rance *310.

3 + den -f- Pool Provincial. 
Loads of paneling, 2 baths, 2 fireplace's, dining room. Tor­ 
rance +312.

2 bedrooms — $16,780 Full 
Price. Cute as can be. Com­ 
pletely remodeled. New car­ 
pets, new everything. Tor­ 
rance. +327.

3 + Step Down Den. Beauti­ 
ful carpets, service porch. 
Tree section of Torrance. 
+331.

4 + Family Room. 3 bathe. 
Big, big yard. Hug* patio, 
sprinklers, fireplace' built- 
ins. Torrance. +333.

1 Bedroom Doll House -f 
sleeping room, covered patio, 
elegant carpets, FP $15,730. 
Lomita'343.

ASK ABOUT OUR TRADE-IN PROGRAM 
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